

LIC Housing Finance Ltd

6-21-21, GROUND FLOOR, 9/2, ARUNDALPAT, GAGULA HOUSE GUNTUR-
522002 ANDHRA PRADESH

To,

Date: 24/03/2022

Mr/Ms. KAKUMANU VAMSEE KRISHNA

Flat No.H NO 19 FIRST FLOOR, 3RD CROSS AYYAPPA LAY-OUT ,
MUNNEKOLLALA, MARTHALLI,
BANGALORE, KARNATAKA - 560037

Re. Statement of your Loan A/c 710800002134, Appl. No. :7108002544

Dear Sir/Madam,

This letter acknowledges the receipt/payments of the under noted amounts received from : 04/2020 to 03/2022

Date Loan	Dues From - To	Amounts Received	Amounts Adjusted	O/S Loan
02/04/2020 S.No.169929428	04/2020-04/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	11666.32 13562.68 16,66,190.74
04/05/2020 S.No.171179564	05/2020-05/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	11760.62 13468.38 16,54,430.12
01/06/2020 S.No.172474964	06/2020-06/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	11855.69 13373.31 16,42,574.43
02/07/2020 S.No.173745913	07/2020-07/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	11951.52 13277.48 16,30,622.91
16/07/2020 S.No.174818073	07/2020-07/2020	NET BANKIN No.201981158734	5900.00 Resch. Cha IGST	5000.00 900.00 16,30,622.91
03/08/2020 S.No.175018349	08/2020-08/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	12048.13 13180.87 16,18,574.78
02/09/2020 S.No.176336334	09/2020-09/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	12145.52 13083.48 16,06,429.26
07/10/2020 S.No.178317980	10/2020-10/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	14586.41 10642.59 15,91,842.85
04/11/2020 S.No.179624819	11/2020-11/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	14683.04 10545.96 15,77,159.81
01/12/2020 S.No.181125614	12/2020-12/2020	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00 Principal EMI-Int	14780.32 10448.68 15,62,379.49

01/01/2021 S.No.182688248	01/2021-01/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	14878.24 10350.76	15,47,501.25
01/02/2021 S.No.184220602	02/2021-02/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	14976.80 10252.20	15,32,524.45
01/03/2021 S.No.185756066	03/2021-03/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15076.03 10152.97	15,17,448.42
03/04/2021 S.No.187392486	04/2021-04/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15175.90 10053.10	15,02,272.52
02/05/2021 S.No.188879595	05/2021-05/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15276.44 9952.56	14,86,996.08
02/06/2021 S.No.190369180	06/2021-06/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15377.65 9851.35	14,71,618.43
02/07/2021 S.No.191907571	07/2021-07/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15479.53 9749.47	14,56,138.90
02/08/2021 S.No.193451482	08/2021-08/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15582.08 9646.92	14,40,556.82
02/09/2021 S.No.195037314	09/2021-09/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15685.31 9543.69	14,24,871.51
02/10/2021 S.No.196648303	10/2021-10/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15789.23 9439.77	14,09,082.28
01/11/2021 S.No.198229514	11/2021-11/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15893.83 9335.17	13,93,188.45
02/12/2021 S.No.199820202	12/2021-12/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	15999.13 9229.87	13,77,189.32
02/01/2022 S.No.201447100	01/2022-01/2022	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	16105.12 9123.88	13,61,084.20
02/02/2022 S.No.203045398	02/2022-02/2022	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	16211.82 9017.18	13,44,872.38
02/03/2022 S.No.204646071	03/2022-03/2022	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	25229.00	Principal EMI-Int	16319.22 8909.78	13,28,553.16

Thanking you and assuring of our best services always.

Yours faithfully,

